CEILING VOID
ENERGY RECOVERY UNITS
SMALL UNITS WITH
BIG IMPACT
Classic Works
THE SMALLEST & LIGHTEST
ENERGY RECOVERY VENTILATION
UNITS  AVAILABLE ON THE MARKET

2V 734
m³/s 0.032 0.009 - - - - - - - - - -
0.009 0.1
W / (L/s) 0.27 0.78 - - - - - - - - - -
Specific Fan Power figures (W / (L/s)) are total for both fans running under clean filter conditions (ref. the building regulations).
Data provided is at standard air density of 1.2 kg/m³. Air Performance: ISO 5801:2007.
Refer to M&Y Ventalation Equipment Ltd Ecodesign document for data in accordance with ErP 1253/2014 of the European Parliament. Product category is NRVU:BVU.
Measurement category used to determine energy efficiency: D.
A variable speed drive is integrated within the fan.
Peak Amps @ 230V / 1PH / 50Hz.
Performance Data
Ordering Stock Codes
Product
Stock Code Product Description
7835824-180 Classic Works 180
7835824-180CP Classic Works 180 Constant Pressure Control
Dimensional Data
Unit
Size L W H* D E Weight
kg

6
7
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
13
Ordering Stock Codes
Product
Stock Code Product Description
7835824-540 Classic Size 540
7835824-540CP Classic Size 540 Constant Pressure Control
Control
Voltage
Speed
r/min Location

6
7
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
15
Ordering Stock Codes
Product
Stock Code Product Description
7835824-900 Classic Size 900
7835824-900CP Classic Size 900 Constant Pressure Control
Control
Voltage
Speed
r/min Location

HVAC application, whilst maintaining high accuracy of
the sensor when measuring lower pressures. Pressure is
measured via movement of a ceramic beam connected
to a diaphragm. It’s the unique properties of the ceramic
element that ensures that the transmitter has excellent
long-term stability.
A 0-10V signal prompts the ventilation unit to control
constant pressure depending on the measured differential
pressure.
Ventilation systems set-up for constant pressure control will
require this sensor fitted near the duct work.
17
Replacement Filters
Unit Size Spare Supply
Filter Set
180 783-SF-180-F7
330 783-SF-330-F7
540 783-SF-540-F7
900 783-SF-900-F7
Unit Size Spare Extract
Filter Set
180 783-EF-180-M5
330 783-EF-330-M5
540 783-EF-540-M5
900 783-EF-900-M5
Unit Size Condensate
Drain Pump
180
783-CDP
330
540
900
Unit Size Ceiling Void
Mounting Kit
180 783-MK-180
330 783-MK-330
540 783-MK-540
900 783-MK-900
Condensate Drain Pump
Powered by ASPEN Pumps, the standalone optional
plug & play, intelligent condensation removal Micro-V i4
pump is the quietest in the market (19dB(A) @ 1m) with

small airborne particulates. Classified as ISO ePM1 85%
(against the new filter classification standard
BS EN ISO 16890), it is 85% efficient in arresting particles
as small as 1μm. The filters have a large surface area, long
operating life and a manufacturer suggested economical
change point at 250Pa.
IAQ Molecular Gas Filter
For heavily polluted areas, this is the perfect solution
to remove harmful gases such as NO2, SO2, O3 and
VOCs, to create a cleaner and healthier indoor air
quality.
This optional duct mounted molecular gas filter is
suitable for horizontal or vertical duct mounting.
Unit Size F9 (ISO ePM1 85%
Class) Supply Filters
180 783-SF-180-F9
330 783-SF-330-F9
540 783-SF-540-F9
900 783-SF-900-F9
Unit Size IAQ Molecular
Gas Filter
180 783-SF-180-IAQ
330 783-SF-330-IAQ
540 783-SF-540-IAQ
900 783-SF-900-IAQ
18
The timeline below sets out the legislative changes responsible for the innovative design of
the units.
LEGISLATION